Оборудование для ретроградной
холангиопанкреатографии
AXS_tome, easyCure, GPS Wire,
twist'n'CATCH, ROCKSTAR, KENA
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Киргизия +996(312)-96-26-47 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132
fju@nt-rt.ru || https://fujifilmmed.nt-rt.ru/
 ERCP
Errors excepted4/102
1-1
Sphincterotomes
When precision matters most
AXS_tome+ offers you reliable orientation as well as soft and
gentle probing thanks to its improved Micro-Tip+ design.
A user-friendly short wire port and optimized X-ray visibility make
AXS_tome+ the ultimate in safe and efficient handling.
Safe guide wire exchange
Smooth cannulation performance by Micro-Tip+-Design
AXS_tome+
Precise tip control
Errors excepted
ERCP
5/102
AXS_tome+ Sphincterotomes for                     (3 lumen)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Cutting Length Tip
ø | Length
Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
PAP1-Q7-20-35 502579 Micro-Tip+, CWT 20 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-Q7-25-35 502580 Micro-Tip+, CWT 25 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-Q7-30-35 502581 Micro-Tip+, CWT 30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-S8-20-35 502582 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 20 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-S8-25-35 502583 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 25 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-S8-30-35 502584 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-T8-25-35 502585 Micro-Tip+, monofil,
insulated cutting wire
(ProCut), rotatable
12,5 | 12,5 mm
proximal insulated
4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-T8-30-35 502586 Micro-Tip+, monofil,
insulated cutting wire
(ProCut), rotatable
15 | 15 mm
proximal insulated
4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 3,8 mm 5
AXS_tome+ Sphincterotomes (3 lumen)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Cutting Length Tip
ø | Length
Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
PAP1-D7-20-35 502571 Micro-Tip+, CWT 20 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D7-25-35 502572 Micro-Tip+, CWT 25 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D7-30-35 502573 Micro-Tip+, CWT 30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D8-20-35 502574 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 20 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D8-25-35 502575 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 25 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D8-30-35 502576 Micro-Tip+, monofil, rotatable 30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-P8-25-35 502577 Micro-Tip+, monofil,
insulated cutting wire
(ProCut), rotatable
12.5 | 12.5 mm
proximal insulated
4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-P8-30-35 502578 Micro-Tip+, monofil,
insulated cutting wire
(ProCut), rotatable
15 | 15 mm
proximal insulated
4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
 ERCP
Errors excepted6/102
1-3
AXS_tome
Sphincterotomes
Anatomical 3-D orientation
  Gentle probing
 due to micro-tip design
Precision control
Conservative and safe approach
Our multi-stage catheter ensures stability during probing.
Precision control of the catheter and reliable 11 o’clock
orientation facilitate a conservative biliary approach.
Owing to a smooth guide wire transition to the micro-tip it is
possible to minimise tissue irritation and reduce the risk of
complications.
Errors excepted
ERCP
7/102
Compacted Wire Technology (CWT)
Compacted Wire Technology combines the benefits of a mono-
filament cutting wire with those of a braided cutting wire:
%	 High energy density for a clean cut
%	 Low thermal input due to the CWT structure
%	 Precision-control exploration
Preloaded AXS_tome Sphincterotomes (3 Lumen) with GPS Wire
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Cutting
Length
Tip
ø | Length
Accepted
Guide Wire
Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PAP1-X7-25-35-450-OL 502310 Micro-Tip, CWT,
preloaded GPS Wire
25 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ | 450 cm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-X8-30-35-260-OL 502286 Micro-Tip, monofil,
preloaded GPS Wire,
for short and long wire
technique
30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ | 260 cm 200 cm 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-X8-30-35-450-OL 502287 Micro-Tip, monofil,
preloaded GPS Wire
30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“ | 450 cm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
ERCP
Errors excepted8/102
1
Anatomical 3-D orientation
Based on systematic 11 o‘clock orientation
the AXS_tome sphincterotomes also follow
the left frontal anatomy of the
distal choledochus.
AXS_tome Sphincterotomes (2 Lumen)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Cutting Length Accepted
Guide Wire
Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PAP1-C2-20-35-OL 501034 Micro-Tip, CWT 20 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-C2-25-35-OL 501036 Micro-Tip, CWT 25 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-C2-30-35-OL 501039 Micro-Tip, CWT 30 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-C5-20-35-OL 501046 Micro-Tip, monofil 20 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-C5-30-35-OL 501047 Micro-Tip, monofil 30 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-D2-30-21-OL 501853 Micro-Tip, CWT,
balloon enteroscopy
30 mm .021“ 260 cm 2,0 mm 2
PAP1-A2-20-35-OL 501028 Precut, CWT 20 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-K2-06-35-OL 501060 Needle 6 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
PAP1-M2-20-35-OL 501840 B II, CWT 20 mm .035“ 200 cm 2,8 mm 2
PAP1-N2-20-21-OL 501902 B II, CWT,
balloon enteroscopy
20 mm .021“ 260 cm 2,0 mm 2
Errors excepted
ERCP
9/102
: The platform
increasing your options
Where other systems tend to restrict you, easycure offers extra options
for ERCP. No matter whether it is a question of short or long-wire
systems, the decision is yours. All the instruments are designed
to allow direct guide wire securement, either on the biopsy inlet
channel or using an Albarran lever.
AXS_tome Sphincterotomes for  		     (Short and long wire | 3 Lumen)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Cutting
Length
Tip
ø | Length
Accepted
Guide Wire
Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PAP1-K8-06-E35-OL 501920 Needle 6 mm - .035“
≥ 200 cm
200 cm 3,8 mm 5
PAP1-X8-30-35-260-OL 502286 Micro-Tip, monofil,
preloaded
GPS Wire
30 mm 4,2 Fr | 5 mm .035“
260 cm
200 cm 3,8 mm 5
 ERCP
Errors excepted10/102
1-7
                    Guide wire fixation
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Unit
SPE1-Y7 501925 Guide wire fixation (instrument fork),
for Olympus and Fujifilm (from G5 series on)
5
ERCP cannulas
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
CAN1-A3-18-200-35 500337 Standard, 1 lumen,
radiopaque marking
200 cm .035“ 2,0 mm 10
CAN1-A5-18-200-35 500339 Filiform, 1 lumen,
radiopaque marking
200 cm .035“ 2,0 mm 10
CAN1-A6-18-200-35 502332 Filiform, guide wire port,
1 lumen, radiopaque marking,
tapered (2,3 | 1,8 mm)
200 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 10
CAN1-B3-18-200-35 500343 Filiform, 1 lumen,
radiopaque marking
200 cm .035“ 2,0 mm 10
CAN1-B3-18-260-35 501856 Filiform, 1 lumen,
radiopaque marking,
balloon enteroscopy
260 cm .035“ 2,0 mm 2
CAN1-B4-18-200-35 502008 Filiform, 2 lumen,
radiopaque marking,
tapered (2,3 | 1,8 mm)
200 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 10
CAN1-B4-18-200-E35 502007 Filiform, 2 lumen,
radiopaque marking,
for short and long wire technique,
tapered (2,3 | 1,8 mm)
200 cm .035“
≥ 200 cm
3,2 mm 2
CAN1-D5-18-200-35 500348 Bottle neck, 1 lumen, metal tip 200 cm .035“ 2,0 mm 10
Errors excepted
ERCP
11/102
Arrive safely
The atraumatic tip of the GI Probing Scout ensures conser-
vative exploration. The sturdy sheath reliably guides the-
rapy instruments to their destination. A smooth transition
between the hydrophilic tip and the coating enhances the
precision control of your instruments. In addition, handling is
facilitated by the newly designed insertion aid.
GPS Wire
Guide wires
Stable instrument guidance
Precise exploration
Smooth transition between tip and coating
 ERCP
Errors excepted12/102
1-9
GPS Wire Guide wires with hydrophilic tip
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Diameter Length Unit
WIR1-S6-35-260 502517 Straight, Nitinol, insulated, green/white .035“ 260 cm 5
WIR1-S6-35-450 502515 Straight, Nitinol, insulated, green/white .035“ 450 cm 5
WIR1-J6-35-260 502518 J-tip, Nitinol, insulated, green/white .035“ 260 cm 5
WIR1-J6-35-450 502516 J-tip, Nitinol, insulated, green/white .035“ 450 cm 5
Guide wires
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Diameter Length Unit
WIR1-E1-72-260 501780 Straight, steel, flexible tip, Eder-Püstow .072“ 260 cm 2
WIR1-F1-18-400 501781 Straight, Nitinol, coated .018“ 400 cm 2
WIR1-F1-21-400 501782 Straight, Nitinol, coated .021“ 400 cm 2
WIR1-F1-21-500 501911 Straight, Nitinol, coated .021“ 500 cm 2
WIR1-F5-25-400 501789 Straight, Nitinol, insulated, black/white .025“ 400 cm 2
WIR1-F5-35-400 501792 Straight, Nitinol, insulated, black/white .035“ 400 cm 2
WIR1-F7-35-260 501837 Straight, Nitinol, coated, extra stiff .035“ 260 cm 2
WIR1-F7-35-400 501838 Straight, Nitinol, coated, extra stiff .035“ 400 cm 2
Errors excepted
ERCP
13/102
Stone extraction balloons
    Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Balloon Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
BAL1-B2-16-75-200-35 500005 Distal radiopaque marking,
2 lumen, tapered (7 | 5 Fr)
16 mm 200 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
BAL1-C2-16-07-200-35 500010 Distal radiopaque marking,
2 lumen
16 mm 200 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
BAL1-C3-18-07-200-35 500011 Distal radiopaque marking,
3 lumen
16 mm 200 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 5
BAL1-C3-18-07-200E35 501916 Distal radiopaque marking,
tapered, 3 lumen, for short and
long wire technique
16 mm 200 cm .035“
≥ 200 cm
3,2 mm 2
 ERCP
Errors excepted14/102
1-11
twist́ ń CATCH
#reliable
Collects and retains reliably
The impressive expansion force and precise control of the bas-
ket allow swift capture of stones. Infinite adjustment of basket
diameter permits highly flexible use. As a result, gallstones can be
retrieved reliably.
Maximum expansion force
Precision control by rotary motion
Infinite adjustment of basket size
Errors excepted
ERCP
15/102
twist ń́ CATCH Stone extraction baskets
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Basket Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
BAS1-K2-25-23-200 500027 Spherical, 130° rotation 35 mm 200 cm - 2,8 mm 5
BAS1-K3-35-28-200 502285 Spherical, 130° rotation,
for short and long wire technique
35 mm 200 cm .035“
≥ 200 cm
3,2 mm 5
CAUTION: FUJIFILM medwork products of the BAS series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur.
A liability of FUJIFILM medwork for such cases is excluded.
For guide wires > 200*
Reliable expansion even in challenging applications
*Figure: BAS1-K3-35-28-200
 ERCP
Errors excepted16/102
#efficient
The right tool for every situation
No matter how large the ‚rock‘ may be, Rockstar is fearless: with
the new stone remover for lithotripsy you are ideally equipped for
retrieving gallstones.
The guide wire lumen enables you to reach the location of the
stone reliably. The innovative operating concept allows intuitive
pulverisation of concretions if necessary.
ROCKSTAR Lithotriptor stone extraction basket
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Basket Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
BAS3-K2-35-35-200 502486 twist́ ń CATCH-basket,
integrated lithotripsy function
35 mm 200 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
CAUTION: medwork products of the BAS series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur. A liability of
medwork for such cases is excluded.
Errors excepted
ERCP
17/102
Stone extraction baskets
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Basket Length ø Working Channel Unit
BAS1-A2-20-23-200 500018 Hexagonal 20 mm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
BAS1-A2-25-23-200 500020 Hexagonal 25 mm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
BAS1-A2-30-23-200 500022 Hexagonal 30 mm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
BAS1-A2-35-23-200 500024 Hexagonal 35 mm 200 cm 2,8 mm 5
BAS1-C1-20-18-260 500025 Half twisted, balloon enteroscopy 20 mm 260 cm 2,0 mm 2
BAS1-C2-25-23-260 500026 Half twisted, balloon enteroscopy 25 mm 260 cm 2,8 mm 2
CAUTION: medwork products of the BAS series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur. A liability of
medwork for such cases is excluded.
 ERCP
Errors excepted18/102
1-15
Handle (Reusable)
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Unit
LIT2-D-HAN 500881 Handle, pull-through technique 1
CAUTION: medwork products of the LIT series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur. A liability of medwork
for such cases is excluded.
Lithotriptor springs
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Length ø Working Channel Unit
LIT1-G4-26-185 502304 Spiral spring, transendoscopic, bile duct 185 cm 2,8 mm 2
LIT1-N4-38-090 502305 Spiral spring, emergency, bile duct 90 cm - 2
CAUTION: medwork products of the LIT series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur. A liability of medwork
for such cases is excluded.
Lithotriptor baskets
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Basket Length ø Working Channel Unit
twist́ ń CATCH
LIT1-K2-25-23-200
500826 Spherical, 130° rotation 35 mm 200 | 400 cm 2,8 mm 2
LIT1-C3-20-23-200 500822 Half twisted 20 mm 200 | 400 cm 2,8 mm 2
LIT1-C3-25-23-200 500823 Half twisted 25 mm 200 | 400 cm 2,8 mm 2
LIT1-C3-30-23-200 500824 Half twisted 30 mm 200 | 400 cm 2,8 mm 2
LIT1-C3-35-23-200 500825 Half twisted 35 mm 200 | 400 cm 2,8 mm 2
CAUTION: medwork products of the LIT series are perfectly suited for use with other system products in this series. Please note that when combined with products / instruments from other manufacturers substantial functional limitations may occur. A liability of medwork
for such cases is excluded.
 ERCP
Errors excepted20/102
1-16
KENA
#flowing
 Infinitely adjustable guide catheter length
Precise placement of prosthesis
    through accurate force transmission
The placement system: One-for-All
Harmonically combined
Inspired by the music, tuned to the finest detail: the new Kena series
allows simple and precise placement of the prosthesis as a result of
the excellent interplay between bending strength and flexibility.
Even multi-stenting with different prosthetic diameters (8.5 and
10 Fr), including repositioning, is extremely efficient with the
One-for-All placement system.
Errors excepted
ERCP
21/102
KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, centre bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length Between Flaps Total Length Unit
PRO1-C2-07-05 502362 Grey 7 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-07 502368 Grey 7 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-09 502366 Grey 7 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-11 502367 Grey 7 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-13 502369 Grey 7 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-15 502370 Grey 7 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-17 502371 Grey 7 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-07-19 502372 Grey 7 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-05 502373 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-07 502374 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-09 502375 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-11 502376 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-13 502377 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-15 502378 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-17 502379 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-08-19 502380 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-05 502381 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-06 502419 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-07 502382 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-08 502420 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-09 502383 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-10 502421 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-11 502384 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-12 502422 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-13 502385 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-14 502423 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-15 502386 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-17 502387 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-C2-10-19 502388 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
 ERCP
Errors excepted22/102
KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, proximal bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length Between Flaps Total Length Unit
PRO1-T2-07-05 502392 Grey 7 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-07 502395 Grey 7 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-09 502393 Grey 7 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-11 502394 Grey 7 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-13 502396 Grey 7 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-15 502397 Grey 7 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-17 502398 Grey 7 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-07-19 502399 Grey 7 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-05 502400 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-07 502401 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-09 502402 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-11 502403 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-13 502404 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-15 502405 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-17 502406 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-08-19 502407 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-05 502408 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-06 502424 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-07 502409 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-08 502425 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-09 502410 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-10 502426 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-11 502411 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-12 502427 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-13 502412 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-14 502428 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-15 502413 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-17 502414 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 1
PRO1-T2-10-19 502415 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 1
Errors excepted
ERCP
23/102
Preloaded KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, centre bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length
Between Flaps
Total Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO3-C2-08-05 502435 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-07 502438 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-09 502439 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-11 502440 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-13 502441 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-15 502442 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-17 502443 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-08-19 502502 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-05 502444 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-06 502445 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-07 502446 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-08 502447 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-09 502448 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-10 502449 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-11 502450 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-12 502451 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-13 502452 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-14 502453 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-15 502454 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-17 502455 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-19 502503 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-21 502504 Blue 10 Fr 21 cm 22,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-23 502505 Blue 10 Fr 23 cm 24,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C2-10-25 502506 Blue 10 Fr 25 cm 26,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
For long wire technique
 ERCP
Errors excepted24/102
Preloaded KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, proximal bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length
Between Flaps
Total Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO3-T2-08-05 502436 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-07 502456 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-09 502457 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-11 502458 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-13 502459 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-15 502460 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-17 502461 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-08-19 502507 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-05 502462 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-06 502463 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-07 502464 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-08 502465 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-09 502466 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-10 502467 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-11 502468 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-12 502469 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-13 502470 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-14 502471 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-15 502472 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-17 502473 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-19 502508 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-21 502509 Blue 10 Fr 21 cm 22,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-23 502510 Blue 10 Fr 23 cm 24,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T2-10-25 502511 Blue 10 Fr 25 cm 26,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
Tips tapered on both sides
The unique bilateral tip facilitates placement and minimizes the
perforation risk. Alternatively, the prosthesis can be laid
across a bifurcation with the bend first and thus be
anchored in place. This ensures a better hold and reduces
the risk of migration.
For long wire technique
Errors excepted
ERCP
25/102
Preloaded KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, centre bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length
Between Flaps
Total Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO3-C3-08-05 502652 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-07 502653 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-09 502654 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-11 502655 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-13 502656 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-15 502657 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-17 502658 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-08-19 502659 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-05 502660 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-06 502661 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-07 502662 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-08 502663 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-09 502664 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-10 502665 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-11 502666 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-12 502667 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-13 502668 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-14 502669 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-15 502670 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-17 502671 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-19 502672 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-21 502673 Blue 10 Fr 21 cm 22,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-23 502674 Blue 10 Fr 23 cm 24,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-C3-10-25 502675 Blue 10 Fr 25 cm 26,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
For short wire technique
 ERCP
Errors excepted26/102
Preloaded KENA Biliary stents (2 flaps, proximal bend)
Product Code Order No. Color Diameter Length
Between Flaps
Total Length ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO3-T3-08-05 502676 Green 8.5 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-07 502677 Green 8.5 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-09 502678 Green 8.5 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-11 502679 Green 8.5 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-13 502680 Green 8.5 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-15 502681 Green 8.5 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-17 502682 Green 8.5 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-08-19 502683 Green 8.5 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-05 502684 Blue 10 Fr 5 cm 6,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-06 502685 Blue 10 Fr 6 cm 7,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-07 502686 Blue 10 Fr 7 cm 8,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-08 502687 Blue 10 Fr 8 cm 9,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-09 502688 Blue 10 Fr 9 cm 10,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-10 502689 Blue 10 Fr 10 cm 11,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-11 502690 Blue 10 Fr 11 cm 12,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-12 502691 Blue 10 Fr 12 cm 13,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-13 502692 Blue 10 Fr 13 cm 14,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-14 502693 Blue 10 Fr 14 cm 15,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-15 502694 Blue 10 Fr 15 cm 16,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-17 502695 Blue 10 Fr 17 cm 18,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-19 502696 Blue 10 Fr 19 cm 20,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-21 502697 Blue 10 Fr 21 cm 22,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-23 502698 Blue 10 Fr 23 cm 24,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
PRO3-T3-10-25 502699 Blue 10 Fr 25 cm 26,5 cm 4,2 mm 1
For short wire technique
Errors excepted
ERCP
27/102
KENA Pusher
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Diameter Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO1-P2-07-180 502494 Pusher, white,
for 7 Fr biliary stents
7 Fr 180 cm .035“ 2,8 mm 2
PRO1-P1-09-180 502492 Pusher, white,
for 8.5 and 10 Fr biliary stents
9 Fr 180 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
KENA Guide catheter and insertion kit
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Diameter Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO1-K1-05-220-35 502491 Guide catheter, grey,
for 8.5 and 10 Fr biliary stents
5 Fr 220 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
PRO1-S1-05-220-35 502493 Insertion kit for 8.5 and 10 Fr
biliary stents, LL-connection,
distal radiopaque marking
9 Fr 220 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
KENA Guide catheter and insertion kit
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Diameter Length Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
PRO1-K3-05-220-35 502650 Guide catheter, grey,
for 8.5 and 10 Fr biliary stents
5 Fr 220 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
PRO1-S1-09-220-35 502651 Insertion kit for 8.5 and 10 Fr
biliary stents, LL-connection,
distal radiopaque marking
9 Fr 220 cm .035“ 4,2 mm 2
For short and long wire technique
For long wire technique
For short wire technique
 ERCP
Errors excepted28/102
1-24
Insufflation device
Product Code Order No. Characteristics Unit
DIL1-B1-60 502278 60 ml volume, 12 atm maximum pressure 1
 Dilation balloons
Working Length 230 cm
Product Code Order No. Characteristics ø Balloon Length
Balloon
Accepted
Guide Wire
ø Working
Channel
Unit
DIL1-A1-06-40-23-35 502268 2 radiopaque markings,
tapered catheter (2,3 | 1,8 mm),
for short and long wire technique
6 mm 40 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-08-40-23-35 502269 2 radiopaque markings,
tapered catheter (2,3 | 1,8 mm),
for short and long wire technique
8 mm 40 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-10-40-23-35 502270 2 radiopaque markings,
tapered catheter (2,3 | 1,8 mm),
for short and long wire technique
10 mm 40 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-12-60-23-35 502271 2 radiopaque markings,
for short and long wire technique
12 mm 60 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-14-60-23-35 502272 2 radiopaque markings,
for short and long wire technique
14 mm 60 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-16-60-23-35 502273 2 radiopaque markings,
for short and long wire technique
16 mm 60 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-18-60-23-35 502274 2 radiopaque markings,
for short and long wire technique
18 mm 60 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
2,8 mm 2
DIL1-A1-20-60-23-35 502275 2 radiopaque markings,
for short and long wire technique
20 mm 60 mm .035“
≥ 200 cm
3,2 mm 2
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48
Владимир (4922)49-43-18
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89
Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62
Киров (8332)68-02-04
Коломна (4966)23-41-49
Кострома (4942)77-07-48
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47
Липецк (4742)52-20-81
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35
Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
Россия +7(495)268-04-70 Киргизия +996(312)-96-26-47 Казахстан +7(7172)727-132
fju@nt-rt.ru || https://fujifilmmed.nt-rt.ru/